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TECHNDLOGY

Technical Information of T0980-TSQ

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Supplier Device Package

RF Type

Package / Case

Features

T0980-TSQ
Micrel / Microchip Technology

Tape & Reel (TR)

T0980-TSQ
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC TXRX FRONT 400-500MHZ 16PSSOP

500 pcs in stock
B T0980-TSQ.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description

Quantity Available

16-SSO Series

16-LSSOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

Packaging

Frequency

T0980-TSQ Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

IC TXRX FRONT 400-500MHZ 16PSSOP

500

Tape & Reel (TR)

400MHz ~ 500MHz

T0980-TSQ 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find T0980-TSQ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order T0980-TSQ Micrel / Microchip
Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ T0980-TSQ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for T0980-TSQ
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T0980-TSQ Stock
T0980-TSQ Inventory
Inquiry T0980-TSQ

T0980-TSQ Datasheet

Part Number

T0932006524-000

T0931006527-200

T0931000423-000

T0931006527-000

T0931106524-000

T0931000425-200

T0931100425-000

T0931106527-000

T0924049044-200

T0980-T

T0931100423-000

T0931006524-000

T0931000425-000

T0930050457-000

T0931003003-000

T0924311044-000

T0932000423-000

T0980-TSJ

T0931103003-000

T0930-TJS

Description

CODING-PIN-M3-STF

T0931006527-200

CODING-PIN-M3-TM

CODING-PIN-M3-LTF

CODING-PIN-M3-STF

T0931000425-200

CODING-PIN-M3-LTM

CODING-PIN-M3-LTF

T0924049044-200

T0980-T ATMEL

CODING-PIN-M3-STM

CODING-PIN-M3-TF

CODING-PIN-M3-LTM

FLOATING WASHER

CODING-PIN-M3

T0924311044-000

CODING-PIN-M3-STM

IC TXRX FRONT 400-500MHZ 16PSSOP

CODING-PIN-M3-S

IC SIGE POWER AMP FOR CW 16PSSOP

T0980-TSQ Price
T0980-TSQ Digikey Supplier T0980-TSQ
T0980-TSQ Image T0980-TSQ Picture

Download T0980-TSQ Datasheet

T0980-TSQ Electronics

Manufacturer

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

ATMEL

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Microchip Technology

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Microchip Technology

T0980-TSQ Components

Order T0980-TSQ Online

T0980-TSQ PDF

Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

979 pcs

200 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

999 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

695 pcs

499 pcs

480 pcs

99 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

499 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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